
FOR SALE
MAGNIFICIENT HOME FEATURING PANORAMIC VIEWS

3039 DAYBREAK AVENUE, COQUITLAM

Five bedroom RANCH PARK home featuring panoramic views of Golden Ears & Mt. 
Baker. This exquisite home underwent a complete transformation in 2009 and is sure 
to check all the boxes. All major components were upgraded including the roof, the 
interior, the Hardy board exterior, windows, plumbing, 200A electrical and heating 
system. A few highlights include a beautifully updated kitchen with coffered ceiling, 
new cabinetry, granite counters and stainless appliances, as well as hardwood floors 
throughout the upper level and a large covered deck off the family and living room, 
ideal for entertaining! There is a double garage as well as RV parking, PLUS a flexible 1 
or 2 bedroom mortgage helper with separate entrance & laundry. Situated on a private 
11,700sq.ft professionally landscaped lot with swimming pool and hot tub. Close to 
Evergreen SkyTrain, Coquitlam Centre, Charles Best Secondary and any other amenity 
you desire. 
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Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size (ft.):
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet): Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:
Seller's Interest:
Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:
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x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor
Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date:

3039 DAYBREAK AVENUE
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Magnificent 5 bed home w/ panoramic mountain views. After a complete transformation in 2009, it's sure to check all the boxes. All major components
were upgraded including the roof, the interior, the Hardy exterior, windows, plumbing, 200A electrical & heating system. Highlights include a beautiful
kitchen w/ coffered ceiling, new cabinetry, granite counters & stainless appl's, hardwd flrs throughout the upper lvl & a large covered deck off the family
& living rm, ideal for entertaining! There is a dble garage as well as RV parking, PLUS a flexible 1 or 2 bed mortgage helper w/ sep. entrance & laundry.
Private 11,700sq.ft professionally landscaped lot w/ pool & hot tub. Close to Skytrain, shopping & schools. Showing by appt.
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David J Reimers PREC*
Royal LePage West R.E.S.

david@reimers.ca

Phone: 604-340-4400
www.reimers.ca
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Electricity, Natural Gas, Storm Sewer, Water

Northeast

Split Entry

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Hardi Plank, Stone

Torch-On

Completely

Forced Air

Gas - Natural

Balcny(s) Patio(s) Dck(s), Fenced Yard

Front
Garage; Double, Open, RV Parking Avail.

Unauthorized Suite

Registered Owner

Hardwood, Mixed

Garden, Pool; Outdoor

Central Location, Private Yard, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby
ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Drapes/Window Coverings, Hot Tub Spa/Swirlpool, Vaulted Ceiling

Full, Separate Entry

Coquitlam

House/Single Family

Active

www.ranchparkliving.com
ALL INFORMATION WHILE DEEMED TO BE CORRECT IS NOT GUARANTEED

FOR MORE INFORMATION ABOUT THIS PROPERTY VISIT

604.340.4400          info@reimers.ca         www.reimers.ca

我们也说国语和粤语. 买卖房屋? 请致电1.888.515.8881



604.340.4400          info@reimers.ca         www.reimers.ca

3039 DAYBREAK AVENUE, COQUITLAM

FLOORPLAN
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MAIN LEVEL

Floor Area: 1,667 Sq. Ft.

3039 Daybreak Avenue, 
Coquitlam, B.C.

MAIN DECK

23' 2" X 15' 4"

LOWER LEVEL

Floor Area: 1,324 Sq. Ft.

** Approx. based on interior measurements to exterior walls
** Total square footage not taken from original blueprints

Totals** 
Main Level:  1,667 sq. ft.

Lower Level:     1,324 sq. ft.

Total:  2,991 sq. ft.
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Other Areas**
Garage:      660 sq. ft.

Main Deck:      474 sq. ft.

Lower Deck:      427 sq. ft.

Total:                    1,561 sq. ft.
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我们也说国语和粤语. 买卖房屋? 请致电1.888.515.8881

FLOOR PLAN AND MEASUREMENTS ARE NOT TO BE RELIED ON WITHOUT VERIFICATION.



Passionate and informed real estate service you can depend on!

homeevaluate.comHOW MUCH IS YOUR HOME WORTH? VISIT...


